
1 B3 Daivik Sai Reddy.G 1.65 1.65 1.65 0.65 0.70 0.70 0.80 7.80

2 B3 Saanvi S Maliger 1.65 1.65 1.60 0.65 0.75 0.75 0.75 7.80

3 B3 Anwitha Sandur Hiremath 1.65 1.60 1.60 0.65 0.75 0.75 0.75 7.75

4 B3 Sambhrama H M 1.65 1.60 1.65 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.75 7.65

5 B3 Samhita V 1.60 1.60 1.50 0.65 0.75 0.75 0.75 7.60

6 B3 Shrrujana Akki 1.60 1.50 1.60 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.75 7.45

7 B3 Shraddha Patil Totad 1.60 1.55 1.60 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70 7.45

8 B3 Shreya Santosh Swami 1.60 1.50 1.60 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.70 7.40

9 B3 Aaradhya S Kerakalmatti 1.55 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.65 0.75 0.70 7.25

10 B3 Khushi Achar 1.60 1.50 1.45 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.75 7.05

11 B4 Parnika.M 1.60 1.55 1.50 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.70 7.05

12 B4 Sree Srushti 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.65 0.60 0.65 7.00

13 B3 Anjan Kumar K 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.70 7.00

14 B3 Thanmayi K 1.50 1.45 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.70 6.85

15 B3 Manushree B 1.50 1.45 1.40 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.70 6.85

16 B3 Thotakura Ruchita 1.45 1.40 1.45 0.55 0.60 0.60 0.70 6.80

17 B3 Kotekal Methukula Saanvi 1.45 1.35 1.45 0.55 0.60 0.65 0.75 6.70

18 B3 Chinmayi K 1.40 1.35 1.35 0.55 0.60 0.55 0.65 6.45

19 B3 Shriya Mallikarjuna Badawadagi 1.25 1.35 1.35 0.55 0.55 0.65 0.65 6.35

20 B3 Chinthana N 1.30 1.30 1.30 0.50 0.50 0.60 0.65 6.15

21 B3 R B S Abhinga Dataraya 1.30 1.30 1.30 0.50 0.50 0.55 0.60 6.05

Total 31.90 31.15 31.25 12.40 13.50 13.80 14.85 148.45

Avg. 1.52 1.48 1.49 0.59 0.64 0.66 0.71 6.75
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              Hindusthani Shasthriya Sangeeta (Junior Level)

             Results of Practical - 2                  November - 2025

             Swaradhaara and Swaralahari (Batch -3 & 4)
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